The Council on Linkages
Between Academia and
Public Health Practice

Virtual Meeting
Date: Monday, July 17, 2017
Time: 1:00-3:00pm EDT

Council on Linkages Between Academia and Public Health Practice

Register for Web Access: https://register.gotowebinar.com/register/41763130766607361

1:00-1:05

1:05-1:10

1:10-1:20

1:20-1:50

1:50-2:05

2:05-2:20

2:20-2:30

2:30-2:40

2:40-2:50

2:50-3:00

3:00

Call Number: 1 (213) 929-4212
Access Code: 528-728-913

AGENDA
Welcome and Overview of Agenda

Approval of Minutes from April 11, 2017 Meeting
Action Item: Vote on Approval of Minutes

CDC Update (Council Administrative Priorities — Funding)

Trust for America’s Health: Support for the Governmental Public
Health Workforce (Council Strategic Directions — C.4.)

American College of Preventive Medicine: Consensus Statement —
Preventive Medicine Physician Licensure (Council Strategic
Directions — C.4.a., C.4.c.)

Association of Public Health Laboratories: Public Health Laboratory
Competencies (Council Strategic Directions — C.3.c., C.3.d.)

Quad Council Coalition of Public Health Nursing Organizations:
Quad Council Public Health Nursing Core Competencies (Council
Strategic Directions — C.3.c.)

Core Competencies for Public Health Professionals (Council
Strategic Directions — A.2.a., B.1.a.)
New Tool: Determining Essential Core Competencies for
Public Health Jobs
Demonstrating Impact

Academic Health Department Learning Community (Council
Strategic Directions — A.1.a)

Staged Model of AHD Development

Demonstrating Impact

Other Business and Next Steps (Council Administrative Priorities —
Governance)
Upcoming Chair Election

Adjourn

Bill Keck

Bill Keck

Bobbie Erlwein, Kate
Glynn

John Auerbach

Mike Barry

Cathy Johnson

Susan Little, Lisa
Campbell

Amy Lee, Janet Place

Bill Keck

Bill Keck, Kathleen
Amos


https://register.gotowebinar.com/register/41763130766607361

