

## Council on Linkages Between Academia and Public Health Practice Virtual Meeting

Date: Monday, July 17, 2017 Time: 1:00-3:00pm EDT

Register for Web Access: <a href="https://register.gotowebinar.com/register/41763130766607361">https://register.gotowebinar.com/register/41763130766607361</a>

Call Number: 1 (213) 929-4212 Access Code: 528-728-913

## **AGENDA**

1:00-1:05	Welcome and Overview of Agenda	Bill Keck
1:05-1:10	Approval of Minutes from April 11, 2017 Meeting  Action Item: Vote on Approval of Minutes	Bill Keck
1:10-1:20	CDC Update (Council Administrative Priorities – Funding)	Bobbie Erlwein, Kate Glynn
1:20-1:50	Trust for America's Health: Support for the Governmental Public Health Workforce (Council Strategic Directions – C.4.)	John Auerbach
1:50-2:05	American College of Preventive Medicine: Consensus Statement – Preventive Medicine Physician Licensure (Council Strategic Directions – C.4.a., C.4.c.)	Mike Barry
2:05-2:20	Association of Public Health Laboratories: Public Health Laboratory Competencies (Council Strategic Directions – C.3.c., C.3.d.)	Cathy Johnson
2:20-2:30	Quad Council Coalition of Public Health Nursing Organizations: Quad Council Public Health Nursing Core Competencies (Council Strategic Directions – C.3.c.)	Susan Little, Lisa Campbell
2:30-2:40	Core Competencies for Public Health Professionals (Council Strategic Directions – A.2.a., B.1.a.)  New Tool: Determining Essential Core Competencies for Public Health Jobs  Demonstrating Impact	Amy Lee, Janet Place
2:40-2:50	Academic Health Department Learning Community (Council Strategic Directions – A.1.a)  Staged Model of AHD Development  Demonstrating Impact	Bill Keck
2:50-3:00	Other Business and Next Steps (Council Administrative Priorities – Governance)  Upcoming Chair Election	Bill Keck, Kathleen Amos
3:00	Adjourn	